Position

Program Manager

Admin Assistant, President

Custodian Il

Professor, Counselor

Department Assistant Il

Professor, Health/Phys Ed

Executive Secretary

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

CC - HR - Associate
Chancellor

Total Wages

$51,184

$42,301

$42,165

$40,981

$25,556

$23,989

$7,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$14,143
$8,965
$18,229
$8,871
$8,702

$5,267

$4,165



