Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Program Manager		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$51,184	\$14,143
Admin Assistant, President		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$42,301	\$8,965
Custodian II		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$42,165	\$18,229
Professor, Counselor		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$40,981	\$8,871
Department Assistant III		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$25,556	\$8,702
Professor, Health/Phys Ed		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$23,989	\$5,267
Executive Secretary		Kern Community College District	CC - HR - Associate Chancellor	\$7,525	\$4,165